
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= COMPASS BANK; Legal Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200903260001
12560

03/26/2009
02:35:52

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GRILLS,
ROBERT M

200408230004
71810

Other:SEE
INST

200903300001
16680

03/30/2009
03:03:44

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

40 114 200612290006
37700

Lot#:64
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200903300001
16690

03/30/2009
03:03:45

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

4 114 200612290006
37710

Lot#:64 Book:4
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200901230000
22490

01/23/2009
01:45:38

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 200612290006
37710

Lot#:64
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200901230000
22500

01/23/2009
01:45:39

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 200612290006
37700

Lot#:64
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200903100000
86830

03/10/2009
10:22:22

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AWTREY H
ALBERT

200109240004
10861

Other:SEE
INST

200907270002
87190

07/27/2009
01:05:11

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GRILLS
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20040823000
471810

Other:SEE
INST

200909300003
71570

09/30/2009
12:56:25

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE K J & T LLC Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200912100004
54560

12/10/2009
02:22:47

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 64 Instr
#:20091210000
454450

Lot#:133
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

200912040004
47190

12/04/2009
01:48:34

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROHLING
PAUL L

Other:SEE
INST



200908180003
18620

08/18/2009
02:02:56

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 95 Instr
#:20070223000
084980

Lot#:11-17
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

200908260003
29920

08/26/2009
02:39:05

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 91 Instr
#:20090421000
147180

Book:39 Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M  2ND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M


