Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 2	2009; Nam	ne= COMP	ASS BAN	K; Legal S	eq= 3;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903260001 12560	03/26/2009 02:35:52	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GRILLS, ROBERT M					200408230004 71810	Other:SEE INST
200903300001 16680	03/30/2009 03:03:44	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			40	114	200612290006 37700	Lot#:64 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200903300001 16690	03/30/2009 03:03:45	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			4	114	200612290006 37710	Lot#:64 Book:4 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200901230000 22490	01/23/2009 01:45:38	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			37	130	200612290006 37710	Lot#:64 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200901230000 22500	01/23/2009 01:45:39	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			37	130	200612290006 37700	Lot#:64 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200903100000 86830	03/10/2009 10:22:22	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AWTREY H ALBERT					200109240004 10861	Other:SEE INST
200907270002 87190	07/27/2009 01:05:11	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GRILLS ROBERT M					Instr #:20040823000 471810	Other:SEE INST
200909300003 71570	09/30/2009 12:56:25	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KJ&TLLC						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200912100004 54560	12/10/2009 02:22:47	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			41	64	Instr #:20091210000 454450	Lot#:133 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
200912040004 47190	12/04/2009 01:48:34	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROHLING PAUL L						Other:SEE INST

08/18/2009 02:02:56	COMPASS BANK	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC		37		Instr #:20070223000 084980	Lot#:11-17 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
08/26/2009 02:39:05	COMPASS BANK	AMENDMENT S	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC		39	91	Instr #:20090421000 147180	Book:39 Pg:91 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 2ND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M